11
31
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 317
317
Connectors – Multipole
C
on

1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Wire Size (mm2)
CM452
Pro-Crimper
360-399169628
360-37558525-2
360-36358524-2
360-35158545-1
360-32658423-1
360-31458517-2
360-30290575-2
360-27290547-2
360-25958448-3
360-20058495-2Die Set
360-170354940-1Handtool Frame
1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
360-399169628Certilok Faston
360-37558525-2Faston (10-14AWG)
360-36358524-2Faston (14-18AWG)
360-35158545-1Solistrand
360-32658423-1PIDG & Plastigrip
360-31458517-2CST100
360-30290575-2Commercial Mate-N-Lock
360-27290547-2Mate-N-Lock (20-14AWG)
360-25958448-3CPC Series 2
360-20058495-2CPC Series 1
Order CodeMftrs. List No.For use with AMP
Die Sets
Ì Interchangeable die sets for various
AMP crimps
Ì Ratchet release mechanism
Ì Angled head for ease of use
CM478
PS Connector
Connectors for tabs
Ì Secure locking, easy insertion
Ì Stable contact performance, even with high current application
Ì Mechanically polarised
335-7429          335-7430                 335-7442
335-7480 335-7508
335-7508LP-61T-2502.1-3.90.75-2.0
335-7521LPS-51T-187-81.9-3.60.5-2.0
335-7510LPS-01T-187-81.3-3.40.13-0.5
335-7491LPS-51T-1871.9-3.60.5-2.0
335-7480LPS-01T-1871.3-3.40.13-0.5
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Insulation Dia (mm)Wire Size (mm2)
335-7880for PS61-250 WC-720
335-7879for PS51-187 WC-710
335-7892for PS01-187 WC-730
1+
Price EachCrimp Tool
335-7508LPS-61T-2506.35x0.8
335-7521LPS-51T-187-84.8x0.8
335-7510LPS-01T-187-84.8x0.8
335-7491LPS-51T-1874.8x0.5
335-7480LPS-01T-1874.8x0.5
Receptacle
Tab Size
335-7442PS-187-3V3
335-7430PS-2501